

## Glass America Opens New Shop In Madison, Wisconsin

Glass America, one of the largest independently-owned automobile glass replacement and repair companies in the country, has opened a new location serving the greater Madison, Wisconsin area at 2223 Industrial Drive, Monona, WI, 53713.

**July 17, 2008** - *PRLog* -- Chicago, IL – Glass America has opened a new location serving the greater Madison, Wisconsin area at 2223 Industrial Drive, Monona, WI, 53713. Glass America, a windshield replacement and repair company, decided to open the new location to better serve their growing customer base in the area. Glass America offers Mobile Service for customers who need a stone chip windshield repair or a full auto glass replacement. A certified Auto Glass Technician will travel to your workplace or home, and is fully equipped to repair and install auto glass right on site. Glass America is approved by all insurance companies, offers competitive pricing, and accepts all major credit cards, cash and checks. The Monona shop is conveniently located right across from the new Super Wal-Mart on Southtowne Drive.

The Glass America staff are all local residents and include: Todd Hetrick, Operations Manager, Russell Fye, Account Manager, Kurt Annen, Auto Glass Technician, and Courtney Riege, Customer Service Representative. Todd Hetrick and Kurt Annen have a combined 40 years of auto glass installation experience and can expertly handle any auto glass repair or replacement. Russell Fye has been in the industry for over 20 years, working in various areas such as distribution, customer relations, and information technology. Glass America looks forward to growing with this capable group of proven industry professionals.

"Wisconsin has been very successful for Glass America since we opened our Beloit location in 2006," said David Rohlfing, President and CEO of Glass America. "The new Madison/Monona location was a natural next step to our ongoing Wisconsin expansion. We are excited about the continuous growth of our company, and are proud to add another new Wisconsin Service Center to the Glass America family."

Glass America 2223 Industrial Drive Monona, WI 53713 Phone: (608) 441-0308 Fax: (608) 441-0282

## About Glass America

Founded in 1999 and headquartered in Chicago, Illinois, Glass America is one of the largest independently-owned automobile glass replacement and repair companies in the country. Glass America has 90 service centers conducting business under the names Glass America and Auto Glass Service which are conveniently located in the states of Alabama, Colorado, Connecticut, Florida, Georgia, Illinois, Indiana, Kentucky, Maryland, Massachusetts, Michigan, Missouri, New Hampshire, New York, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Tennessee, Texas, Vermont, Virginia, West Virginia, and Wisconsin. Glass America offers a complete line of auto glass repair and replacement services for all years, makes and models, foreign and domestic, commercial or passenger vehicles. In contrast to many auto glass companies in the country, Glass America buys glass only from OEM (original equipment manufactured) suppliers. This means the proper windshield with the perfect fit.

As a leader in the auto-glass replacement industry, Glass America upholds the highest levels of quality craftsmanship, and consistently maintains a proven track record for excellent customer service. The company is a member of the Independent Glass Association and the National Glass Association, and all technicians are certified by Sika Adhesive Systems and LYNX Services. All auto glass installations and workmanship will meet or exceed the AGRSS Standards, and have a national lifetime warranty. Glass America's direct billing procedures and pricing structures meet or exceed the requirements of all insurance companies and glass networks. All of the company's national service areas offer both drive-in and mobile services, and always strive to make business as quick and as convenient as possible for their patrons. For more information on Glass America, or to place an order, please call 1-800-634-5623 to connect to the nearest location.

For more information, please visit www.glassusa.com.

Media Contact: Skye Communication, LLC Jim DeMicco (203) 879-2258 jd@skyeline.com

---- End ----

Source	Skye Communication, LLC
State/Province	Connecticut
Zip	06716
Country	United States
Industry	Automotive
Tags	Windshield, Auto Glass, Windshield Repair, Auto Glass Repair, Autoglass, Auto Glass Replacement
. Car Windshiel	d

https://prlog.org/10090349



Link

Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-

\* Read this news online

\* Contact author

\* Bookmark or share online